Rang Nr.

1
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4
5
6
7
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9

10

Name
8 Streun
11 Baumann

14 Riiegg
9 Rélli

10 Bauer

5 Fischer
1 Calderone
4 Di Santo
6 Hofer

7 Brun

13 Giese

2 Weber
3 Withrich
12 Blihler

Rangliste

DAKO & Jugendturnier

Vorname
Kilian
Alessandra
Fabian
Bernadette
Angela
Ursula
May
Sabine
Martina
Stephanie
Felix

Noah
Marianne
Margrit

19. Oktober 2025

Verein

ESC Zweisimmen Rinderberg
ESC Solothurn

ESC am Bachtel

ESC Zollikon-Kiisnacht

ESC Frauenfeld

ESC Soorsischliifer

ESC am Bachtel

ESC Frauenfeld

ESC Worb

ESC Zollikon-Kiisnacht

ESC Zweisimmen Rinderberg
ESC am Bachtel

ESC Worb

HC Ambri-Piotta Sektion Stocksport
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Differenz  Stockpunkte
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